
No. ____________ 
 

In the Supreme Court of the United States 
 

Whitserve LLC v. Dropbox, Inc. 
 

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE 
 

I, Shelly N. Gannon, being eighteen years or older, do certify under penalty of 

perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.  That, on this, the 24th day of November, 

2021, I filed the foregoing with the United States Supreme Court electronically and 

forty (40) paper copies via UPS Ground Transportation. I further certify that the 

foregoing was served via electronic mail and three (3) copies of the same, via UPS 

Ground Transportation, to the following: 

Gregory H. Lantier 
Claire H. Chung 
WILMER CUTLER PICKERING 
     HALE AND DORR LLP 
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-663-6000 
gregory.lantier@wilmerhale.com 
Claire.Chung@wilmerhale.com 
 

Elizabeth Bewley 
WILMER CUTLER PICKERING 
     HALE AND DORR LLP 
60 State Street 
Boston, MA 02109 
617-526-6000 
Elizabeth.Bewley@wilmerhale.com 

Counsel for Respondent 
 
 
 
 
 

       
Shelly N. Gannon 
Gibson Moore Appellate Services, LLC 
206 East Cary Street   
P.O. Box 1460 (23218) 
Richmond, VA  23219 
(804) 249-7770 – Telephone   
(804) 249-7771 – Facsimile  
shelly@gibsonmoore.net 



For: 
 
Michael J. Kosma 
Counsel of Record 
Stephen F.W. Ball, Jr. 
WHITMYER IP GROUP LLC 
600 Summer Street 
Stamford, Connecticut 06901 
(203) 703-0800 
mkosma@whipgroup.com 
sball@whipgroup.com 
 
Counsel for Petitioner 
 
 Signed and subscribed before me on this the 24th day of November, 2021. 

 


